EN0H-2040GE23 R1018
Product Specification Sheet •
Radiator Valves
V2100PI
Kombi-TRV
Pressure Independent Thermostatic Radiator Valve
 EN0H-2040GE23 R1018 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Accessories
Overview
Fig. 1. Angle Fig. 2. Straight Fig. 3. Horizontal angle
L
Body type DN EN 215
certified
Pipe
connection
I L h H OS-No.
For the supply
Angle to EN215
(D) (Fig. 1)
10 • Rp 3/8" 26 52 22 29 V2100EPI10
15 • Rp 1/2" 29 58 26 31 V2100EPI15
20 • Rp 3/4" 34 66 29 27 V2100EPI20
Straight to EN215
(D) (Fig. 2)
10 • Rp 3/8" 60 86 - 37 V2100DPI10
15 • Rp 1/2" 66 95 - 37 V2100DPI15
20 • Rp 3/4" 74 106 - 37 V2100DPI20
Horizontal angle
(Fig. 3)
10 Rp 3/8" 24 89 22 46 V2100API10
15 Rp 1/2" 26 96 26 48 V2100API15
Description Dimension Part No.
FIG1/2CS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring. For valves with internal
thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 10 mm FIG3/8CS10
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CS12
1/2", DN15 10 mm FIG1/2CS10
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CS16
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CS18
3/4", DN20 22 mm FIG3/4CS22
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2040GE23 R1018 • Subject to change 5
V2100PI - Kombi-TRV
FIG1/2CSS Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring and support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Note: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness. Max.
operating temperature 120 °C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
3/8", DN10 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12
1/2", DN15 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12
1/2", DN15 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14
1/2", DN15 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16
1/2", DN15 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18
3/4", DN20 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18
FIG1/2M Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe. Consisting of compression nut,
compression ring and support insert. For valves with internal thread.
Note: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar
1/2", DN15 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2
VA6290 Reduction
1" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A260
11/4" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A280
1" pipe > 3/4" valve VA6290A285